
Domenica 15 ottobre 2017 
4^ Giornata Campionato Autunnale  
Campo Carbonara Ticino 
ATHLETIC PAVIA - SAN PRIMO 2-4 (Mischel, Ferri, Anto, Danny) 
 
FORMAZIONE: 1 Rove, 2 Alex, 3 Denis (1’ 2° t. Danny), 4 Alin, 5 Pablo, 6 Fanti, 7 Ferri, 8 Anto, 9 Mischel, 
10 Davi (12’ 2° t. Arold), 11 Stiven  
A disposizione: 12 Andre, 13 Ricca, 17 Arold, 19 Danny 
Marcatori: P.T.: 4’ AP, 16’ Mischel, 20’ AP, 37’ Ferri  S.T.: 33’ Anto, 37’ Danny 
Note:  recupero  - P.T.,  2’ S.T. .  Ammonito Ferri per gioco falloso 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                          

CAMPIONATO                              STAGIONE                                         CUMULATIVO DA INIZIO 

PUNTI:                                                     
PARTITE:                                 
VINTE:                                                      
PAREGGIATE:                                           
PERSE:                                                      
GOL FATTI: 
GOL SUBITI: 

 6 
 3 
 2 
 0 
 1 
 9 
 5 

PUNTI:                                                     
PARTITE:                                 
VINTE:                                                      
PAREGGIATE:                                           
PERSE:                                                      
GOL FATTI: 
GOL SUBITI: 

- 
8 
5 
1 
2 
29 
17 

PUNTI: 
PARTITE: 
VINTE: 
PAREGGIATE: 
PERSE: 
GOL FATTI: 
GOL SUBITI: 

- 
213 
135 (2 ai rig., 1 tav.) 
15 
63 (5 ai rig.) 
817 (16 aut., 3 tav.) 
486 

 

FORMAZIONE 

 
1   Rove 
2   Alex 
3   Denis 
4   Alin 
5   Pablo 
6   Fanti 
7   Ferri 
8   Anto 
9   Mischel 
10 Davi 
11 Stiven 
12 Andre 
13 Ricca 
17 Arold 
19 Danny 
 
Assenti 
Edo 
Ruben 
Giuse 

PRESENZE 
CAMP. 
 

3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
1 
1 
2 
3 
 
 
0 
0 
0 
 
 

GOL 
CAMP. 
 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
1 
1 
3 
0 
2 
0 
0 
0 
2 
 
 
0 
0 
0 
 
 
 
 
 

PRESENZE 
STAGIONE 

 
8 
8 
7 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
3 
3 
7 
8 
 
 
3 
5 
5 

GOL  
STAGIONE 

 
0 
0 
0 
0 
1 
0 
9 
1 
5 
1 
6 
0 
0 
1 
3 
 
 
0 
0 
2 
 

ASSIST 
STAGIONE 

 
0 
0 
0 
4 
0 
0 
6 
0 
2 
4 
3 
0 
0 
1 
3 
 
 
0 
0 
2 
 

PRESENZE 
 TOTALI 

 
82 
118 
168 
90 
107 
92 
211 
117 
34 
136 
140 
137 
38 
7 
162 
 
 
7 
5 
150 

GOL  
TOTALI 

 
0 
2 
3 
4 
72 
7 
181 
29 
12 
41 
153 
0 
1 
1 
80 
 
 
0 
0 
23 
 


